04
/0
5
TRIM
JONES
OF OSWESTRY
WHITTINGTON ROAD, OSWESTRY,
SHROPSHIRE, SY11 1HZ

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
SW
L
(k
N
)
SECTIONAL PROPERTIES
CW/XH/102/50/100 102mm 50 100mm 252mm 37.13 5875 327
CW/XH/102/70/100 102mm 70 100mm 272mm 39.64 6437.9 360.60
CW/XH/102/85/100 102mm 85 100mm 287mm 40.59 6590 372
CW/XH/102/100/100 102mm 100 100mm 302mm 40.38 7012.4 395.15
CW/XH/102/50/140 102mm 50 140mm 292mm 39.64 6642 373
CW/XH/102/70/140 102mm 70 140mm 312mm 40.90 7025 396
CW/XH/102/85/140 102mm 85 140mm 327mm 41.84 7490.3 424.03
CW/XH/102/100/140 102mm 100 140mm 342mm 42.28 7598 431
SECTION
REFERENCE
CAVITY WIDTH
(C)